RCK-203B
Introduction
The RCK-203B boasts a depth of only 450mm
(17"), thus providing an ideal solution for those
applications where depth can make or break a
project.  Designed to support a PICMG Backplane
and Full or Half-Size SBC, the RCK-203B proves
to be a perfect choice for any ISP or Telecom

Gross Weight
12.5 kg
Ordering Information
  RCK-203B-0602P-300W  2U chassis RCK-203B with (2 PCI, 2 ISA,
2 PICMG) butterfly backplane and 300W
ATX PS/2 power supply
  RCK-203B-0604P-300W 2U chassis RCK-203B with (4 PCI,
2PICMG) butterfly backplane and 300W
ATX PS/2 power supply
  RCK-203B-0602P-400W 2U chassis RCK-203B with (2 PCI, 2 ISA,
2 PICMG) butterfly backplane and 400W
ATX PS/2 power supply
  RCK-203B-0604P-400W 2 U chassis RCK-203B with (4 PCI,
2PICMG) butterfly backplane and 400W
ATX PS/2 power supply
Optional Peripherals
  SR-120 Slide Rail